

INVOICE

BILL TO: NORTH STAR TRANSPORT GROUP INC 8 GINN ROAD SCARBOROUGH, ME 04074

INVOICE DATE: 06/09/2025 INVOICE #: B94561 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/09/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/06/2025		135 Shepherd Dr, Wirtz, VA 24184 - 3730 Mountain Creek Pkwy, Mountain Creek, Dallas, TX 75236			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00

TOTAL	
\$2,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



North Star Transport Group, Inc. 8 Ginn Road Scarborough, ME 04074

Turvo Shipment # 97181

Any questions regarding this load please contact:

North Star Transport Group, Inc We offer quickpay

Phone: 5702133031 Email: rnavarro@rcmoore.com

Name RIKI TRANSPORTATION DBA BRZ ** Contact rebecca@rtbrz.com Phone 7083035150

Comments:

Drivers MUST verify that the trailer is SEALED AND PADLOCKED before departing the SHIPPER.

Rate Information				
Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount	
Freight - flat	1.0	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00 Total Pay: \$2,200.00	
Route Information				
Total miles: 1134.0				
Pickup				
Stik-Pak Solutions Inc.				
135 Shepherd Dr		Earliest	Latest	
Wirtz, VA 24184		Date Jun 6, 2025 09:00	Jun 6, 2025 13:00	
Phone:				
Delivery				
Costco DC 288				
3730 Mountain Creek Pkwy, Mountain Creek		Earliest	Latest	
Dallas, TX 75236		Date Jun 9, 2025 08:00	Jun 9, 2025 08:00	
Phone: 9725871801				
Equipment				
Van - dry				
• 53 ft•				
Items				

total pallet count : 24 Pallets

total gross weight : 9,344.16 lb

Stik-Pak Solutions Inc. (Wirtz, VA) > Costco DC 288 (Dallas, TX) 24 Pallets • 48" $L \times 40$ " $W \times 41.5$ " H • 0 lbGross Weight: 9,344.16 lb • •

Send Bill To: nsinvoicemailbox@rcmoore.com

This address accepts emails with attachements only and is unmonitored. Load number, MUST be in the subject line of the email. Smith Dabic

RIKI TRANSPORTATION DBA BRZ **

Signature

Please sign and email back to:: loadconfirmations@rcmoore.com

Driver Instructions:

1. The driver must accept and maintain all Macropoint requests from North Star Transport Group during the duration of this shipment. Failure to do so may result in the withdrawal of this tender without compensation or a fine.

2. The Carrier must call North Star Transport Group for pickup and delivery requirements and is also required to pickup/deliver this order at the date/time provided. The Carrier is required to immediately update North Star Transport Group regarding all status updates and issues or be subject to a minimum of a one hundred dollar fine.

3. Drivers/Carriers are responsible to maintain the integrity of the shipment, including freeze protection. North Star will NOT be liable for any product damages whatsoever.

4. Before leaving the Consignee, drivers must report and Over, Short, and Damages at time of delivery.

Carrier/Dispatch Instructions:

1. Confirm receipt of load confirmation by signing and emailing to North Star Transport.

2. Carrier is responsible for all unloading charges unless otherwise negotiated and confirmed in writing prior to delivery.

3. By accepting this tender the carrier agrees not to back solicit this shipper and consigned for a term of 1 year from the date of this tender.

Our Invoice Reference Load # 97181

Name (please print)

4. By signing and picking up the load the carrier agrees to the terms of this tender.

5. All accessorial requests (detention, lumpers, layovers, TONUs, etc) must be submitted with backup within 24 hours of the shipment's completion. Failure to do so will result in non-payment of the accessorial.

6. The carrier will not interline or double broker this shipment without prior written agreement with North Star Transport.

7. North Star Transport Group, Inc. does not sanction any FMCSA violations in the acceptance of any loads.

8. All invoices must be submitted with complete backup within 36 hours of delivery. We require complete (all pages) legible copy of signed POD with the signed carrier load confirmation. We pay 25 days from date of receipt. Failure to provide complete legible copy of POD or receipts may result in non-payment of fine or deduction in rates. <u>ALL AP</u> questions log into your Tpay portal or email northstarap@rcmoore.com

9. Carrier is hereby notified, and agrees, that trailer door security seals are to be attached to the trailer door prior to departing from any loading origin with any shipment. Should any shipment arrive at its desintation(s) without the seal assigned by the shipper, or with a compromised seal, the carrier shall be responsible for any such claim made by the shipper or receiver including, but not limited to, the cost of the freight charges for the product to be returned to the shipper.

10. In the event of a non-executed Rate Confirmation, the acceptance of the Shipment herein by carrier/driver shall be considered as evidence of Agreement as it relates to the terms and conditions of such Rate Confirmation.

11. Carrier agrees that their driver will accept and maintain macro point provided by NSTG through the duration of each tendered shipment.

te:				6 for complete	BILL	OFI	LADIN	IG		Page	_
			SHIP					1. 14	Constant and the second	And Anna Anna Anna	
Name: Stik Pak Solutions SLC						Bil	Bill of Lading Number:				
ddress		35 Sheph									
City/State/Zip: Wirtz, VA 24184							BAR CODE SPACE				
SID#: FOB:											
SHIP TO Name: Costco Dallas Dry Depot Location #:						CA	CARRIER AME: X BB Z				
ddress						100		Seal number(s x 49494949			
-				eek Parkway				Scac:			
ID#:	iterzip. L	Dallas, TX	15230					o numb	ler.		
10#.	T		EN EDEIC	HT CHARGES B		FOB:		o manne			
ame:		ELSIUS		HT CHARGES E	SILL TO:				BAR CODE SP	ACE	
ddress				HWY SUITE	208						
1. 101-			1.2.2				-	alaht C	harma Ta		
ity/Sta	ite/Zip: B	BOCA RA	TON, F	L 33431			(fr	eight cha	harge Terms: arges are prepaid unless	marked collect)	
PECIA	AL INSTR	RUCTION	S:	Arg. Conte	1. 18 BAL 1			epaid	Collect	3rd Party	
									Master Bill of La	ding: with attached	
					CUSTOM	ER ORDER	INFORM	(check bo	x) underlying Bills	of Lading	
CUST	TOMER O	RDER NU	MBER	# PKGS		EIGHT	PALLE	E ONE)	ADDITIONA	L SHIPPER INFO	
RD-S	STDOO	0192280	0	24 palles	12	colles	(Y)	N N	Cilsis Varia Lot	of # OTASA	
		1		12 ypuilts	12.		Y	N		OF #OTSSA	1.000
						1.2.5.1.1.5	Y	N		F#0795A	2183
642 193							Y	N		+# 0805A	
		Call Call					Y	N	1 1	1	
RAN	TOTAL		114						William and they		E Cherry
	NG UNIT	PACK	ACE		CAF	RIER INFO			SCRIPTION	LTL ONLY	
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WEIGHT	H.M.	COMMODITY DESCR Commodities requiring special or additional care or atta must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe tran			are or attention in handling or stowing		ASS
Reining					(X)	(X)		ction 2(e) of N	IMFC Item 360		
4	Pallets	ts		13,000/65			F	OODE	BEVERAGE		
1.1.1	and and					-				DEOENUNIO	
										RECEIVING	
						1			11	STAMP SPACE	-
	11/2							-	OTAL		
									OTAL		
e of the p	roperty as follo	ws: Noting a val	lue is not a re	red to state specifically equest for Additional Car	rgo Liability un	der OD Rules 1	ed 00, Item 574		mount: \$	Drenside	
he agreed		value of the pro	perty is spec	ifically stated by the sh	ipper to be no	t exceeding			ee Terms: Collect sonal/company che		:
OTE -			applies.	See OD Rules	100. Item	s 574 and	594.	101	contaireoinpuny ene		
CEIVED, SA	ubject to the rat	tes, classification	and rules th	at have been established	by the Carrier	and are available	e on request		r shall not make delivery of the	his shipment without paymen	ent of
rants it has	read all applic	able contract(s) (or Camer's ap	plicable tariff(s) and the I	imitation of liab	lity provisions s	et forth mier liability.	2/00	all other lawful charges.	200-06-	-06
riers' tariff((s), including Of	TURE / DA	e precedence	in the event of any terms	er Loaded	conflicts.	Counted:	Shipper	Signature	ATURE / PICKUP DAT	TE
is is to certi	ity that the above	and labeles, and a	are property cla	assilied, X	By Shipper		Shipper		Carrier acknowledges receip	pt of packages and required placards.	Carrier
insportation	according to the	Alter	tions of the U.S		By Driver		Driver/pallet	s said to c	carrier has the U.S. DOT en	verdency response Breaspoor of edniv	valent
1	and	1	-	mere			Driver/Piece			is received in good order, except as	a noted.
	2677	tom	+ 0	040035	the second second					and the second	
15-6	1		Residence and the			A CONTRACTOR		1.1	the same hard being the state of the local		
10-6	1										

10 AN 10 UALLAS UKY DOOR: 6/09/25 5:58 APP TIME: 8:00 ARR TIME: IN TIME: 6:27 OUT TIME: 7:10 2880527264 564-05 SEAL : BL/TRL: RECVR: KOK C PAGE 1 OF 1 25080031 DALLAS DRY 4 28 6/09/25 DOOR: 5:58 ARR TIME: 8:00 APP TIME: 7:10 OUT TIME: IN TIME: 6:27 2880527264 564-05 BL/TRL: SEAL : RECVR: KOK C PAGE 1 OF 1 00288060925080031